ARFIN—"J SPARE PARTS

SRS AC SRS IN=V%
[\[o} Part Names \[o} Part Names
7wIN—H/I\—tv k FZ02 Ty hEX (M3x3/10A)
FAS01 Upper Cover Set FZ02 1-853003 | get Screw(M3x3/10pcs)
FTHIN— ] IXVI)S—F v ~ FZ02 vy hEX (M4x5mm/10A)
FAS02 | pitt. Cover / Bumper Set FZ02 1-854005 | gt Screw(M4x5 HEX/10pcs)
\NTtv k FZ02 +wvk (M26x3.0) FrA> (5A)
FAS03 | Hub Set Fz02 1-N2630N | Nyt(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs)
H—RE—/\—t v k FZ02 +wvk (M3x3.3) +rO> (BA)
FAS04 | Servo Saver Set FZ02 1-N3033N | Nyt(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
IRTILYv 7 Y b FZ02 +wv bk (M4x55) 0> (BA)
FAS05B | \Wheel Shaft Set FZ02 1-N40SEN | Nyt(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)
HRYv 7 Kty b FZ02 Fv bk (M4x5.6) 75>y 40> (BA)
FAS06 Suspension Shaft Set FZ02 1-N40S6FN Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
PRy v 77—k FZ02 (2% AN) Fv v 7ERX (M3x8/5A)
FAS07 Suspension Shaft Plate FZ02 (2pcs) 1-823008 Cap Screw(M3x8/5pcs)
T7Yv 7 FZ02 (448 N) V—J)LRRT7 UV (bx10x4) 4N
FAS09 | Diff. Gear Shaft FZ02 (4pcs) BRGOO1 | Shieid Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs
FA510 T4y hov TN (F) FZ02 (2&A) BRG008 V—)LRRTF7 UV (12x18x4) 2A
Diff. Input Shaft (F) FZ02 (2pcs) Shield Bearing (12x18x4) 2pcs
FA511 2U1)a2a—EY 2x11xM4 FZ02 (44 N) BRG022 V—I)LRRF7 U2 (6x10x3) 2A
Screw Pin 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4pcs) Shield Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs
F 77 —Z FZ02 (2A) oYUy (¢1.9x3.4)
FAS12 | Differential Gear Case FZ02 (2pcs) IFW140-06 O-ring ($1.9x3.4)
XA > v— FZ02S R—ILZTY R 58¢ (12A)
FA521S | Main Chassis FZ02S LA43 | 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs)
XA v — FZ02L > I>0Uvy (P3/AL YY) 10A
FAS21L | Main Chassis FZ02L ORGO3 | Gjlicone O-ring (P3/Orange) 10pcs
Ny 7Y —ZR—4— FZ02L >yavoyUyy (P5/AL V) T0A
FA523 Battery Spacer FZ02L ORGO5 Silicone O-ring (P5/Orange) 10pcs
TCHRX7—Ltv b FZ02 NILRy NO—RhEZAVFT (32T-48P)
FAS51C | 1¢ Suspension Arm Set FZ02 PNGA4832| y/glyet Coating Pinion Gear (32T-48P)
FA552 TCRA VIV v 7 N&FZ—TL—F FZ02 (4EAN) PNGS4832 AF—)LE=ZA> ¥V (32T-48P)
TC Swing Shaft & Dummy Brake FZ02 (4pcs) Steel Pinion Gear (32T-48P)
FA553B TCINYIX—&RT4 XD My k FZ02 SC241 5.8mmxM3ERyY RR—JL (AA/ZXTI—EA> 2014)
TC Bumper & Body Mount Set FZ02 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
FA554 TC ¥ a—~AAIILEY Y I\—t v k FZ02 SC246 Ny 7= K~Zv 7 (16x200mm 2&A)
TC Short Oil Shock Set FZ02 Battery Strap (16x200mm / 2pcs)
FA554-1 TC ¥a—~h¥YI—=TFZ/)X\—=Yt v k FZ02 UM728 ARy I F7—7 (15x135x1.5/2A\)
“' | TC Short Shock Plastic Parts Set FZ02 Sponge Tape (15x135x1.5/2pcs)
TC ¥a—hF Y=Y+ 7 FZ02 (24 A) Uy oEvEv k (40T)
FAS54-2 | TG Short Shock Shaft FZ02 (2pcs) VS002B | Ring Gear Set (40T)
TC R/X—F168T FZ02 T7¥VEy b
FAS56-68 | 1¢ Spur Gear 68T FZ02 VZ012B | pifferential Gear Set
TC AIX—=FVv v 7~ FZ02 6.8¢ AF—)Li—JL (10A)
FAS57 | TC Spur Gear Shaft FZ02 W0202 | g 8¢ Steel Ball (10pcs)
FA558 TC N> /)X—RR> Y FZ02 1708B NZ—TFYTFEFv vy TYF (4AN)
TC Bumper Sponge FZ02 Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)
FAW209 HDTC t¥%—>+7 K S (FZ02L) 70615 KYOQSHO SPEED HOUSE TORX10E 77 L ZE—%— (3652 kv4000)
HD TC Center Shaft S (FZ02L) KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE TORX10E Brushless Motor (3652 kv4000)
FAW210 HD €¥%—>+ 7~ L (FZ02L) 82249 KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE BRAINZ 10 BL 60A AK—RKJvkO—7—
HD Center Shaft L (FZ02L) KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE BRAINZ 10 BL 60A Speed Controller
1-E025 EU>% (E25/10A) 82953 KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE BRAINZ 10V2 ESC
N E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE BRAINZ 10V2 ESC
EU>7% (E4.0/10A) H—7R KS4031-06W
1-E040 | E_Ring(E4.0/10pcs) 82274 | SERVO KS4031-06W
REVERX (M2x4) (N7 Z/T0N) 2x11E> (10A)
1-812004H| By tton Screw(Hex/M2x4/10pcs) 92051 | 2¢11 Pin (10pcs)
MY VEZX (M3x12) (Ny 2 Z/10A) AFw7FEY (10A)
1-813012H| gy jion Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 92638 Snap Pin (10pcs)
MYV EZR (M3x22) (N7 X/8A) AR Y F7—7(1x100x150)
1-513022H Button Screw(Hex/M3x22/8pcs) 96441B Sponge Tape (1x100x150)
1-814016H R VEZX (M4x16mm~Ay 7 Z/5A) 96774 | 2X¥20x0.2mm> L\ (5A)
) Button Head Screw(M4x16HEX/5pcs) 5x20x0.2mm Shim (5pcs)
1-513010TPH TPARY > EZX (M3x10mmAY 7 X ¢6.6/10A) — 0x0.15mm¥ L4 (10A)
) TP Button Head Screw(M3x10HEX®$6.6/10pcs) 4x10x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)
1-830606H| T 7EA (M2.6x6) (v T Z/10A) 970018 | XY v 7 K (4x27mm/6 A/BS107)
) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x6/10pcs) Bevel Shaft (4x27mm/6pcs/BS107)
1-530612TPH TP ZE X (M2.6x12mm~w 2 X/T0A) — — - -
i TP Flat Head Screw(M2.6x12 HEX/10pcs) * ;%Z/?Jtigfb)g%\%igﬁ%%
TPFSER (M3x10mmA vy 2 Z/10A) = s e
PESO0TPH] TP Fiat Head Sorew(Wx10 HEX/10pos) S iy
1-S33015TPH TPHZEX (M3x15mm~Aw 7 X/10A) Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
i TP Flat Head Screw(M3x15 HEX/10pcs) Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.
1-833020TPH TP ZEX (M3x20mm~Aw 7 Z/T0A)
TP Flat Head Screw(M3x20 HEX/10pcs) X ANT[ATY 3V VEIREWEBY 1 h & CB RS, =k

Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [=]*

41




	P001 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P002 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P003 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P004 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P005 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P006 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P007 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P008 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P009 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P010 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P011 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P012 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P013 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P014 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P015 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P016 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P017 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P018 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P019 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P020 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P021 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P022 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P023 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P024 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P025 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P026 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P027 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P028 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P029 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P030 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P031 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P032 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P033 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out
	P034-035 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02 EX_out
	P036 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02 EX_out
	P037 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02 EX_out
	P038 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02 EX_out
	P039 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02 EX_out
	P040 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02 EX_out
	P041 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02 SP_out
	P042 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02 TS_out
	P043 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02 TS_out
	P044 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02 CIS_out
	P045 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02 CIS_out
	P046 kounyuu_out
	P047 FAX_out
	P048 FZ02_FZ02L VE-T02_out

